
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 
Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] Purchased by ITI Thane Girls 
 

Name of Procuring Entity:  IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
Description of Contract: Procurement of following material 

Sr. No. 
Description of 

Equipment/Machinery 
QTY 

1 Thermometer digital 1 no 

2 Power factor meter digital 3 phase 2 nos 

3 Discrete component trainer 1 no 

4 DC power supply 0-30V 2 nos 

5 Current transformer, 415V 2 nos 

6 Potential transformer ,415V 2 nos 

 

Contract Reference Number: ITIG/Thane/store/23-24/88 
 
Contract Reference Date: 05/02/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 60 days 
 
Procurement Method: Quotation 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Address: Aalap Tools & Equipments 

                 G-2,Tower No.1,Ramjharukha CHS Ltd, 

                 S.V.raod Andjeri east,Mumbai-58 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 39193/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  39193/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  39193/- 

 

                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                S.V.Khobragade 

                                                                                                      Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls      

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 
Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] Purchased by ITI Thane Girls 
 

Name of Procuring Entity:  IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
Description of Contract: Procurement of following material 

Sr. No. 
Description of 

Equipment/Machinery 
QTY 

1 Hand drill machine 2 nos 

2 Various lamp set of 6 1 set 

3 Knife switch TPDT  4 nos 

4 AC energy meter 2 nos 

 

Contract Reference Number: ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/95 
                                               ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/96 
 
Contract Reference Date: 08/02/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 60 days 
 
Procurement Method: Quotation 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Address: Belief Technologies 

                 B/4,Lavanya co-op.Hsg.Soc Ltd 

                 Nahue village road,Mulund(W)-400080 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 47436/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  47436/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  47436/-- 

 

                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                S.V.Khobragade 

                                                                                                      Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls      

                                         

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 
Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] Purchased by ITI Thane Girls 
 

Name of Procuring Entity:  IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
Description of Contract: Procurement of following material 

Sr. No. 
Description of 

Equipment/Machinery 
QTY 

1 M S angle 50 x50x 6mm 310kg 

2 Teak wood 8ft x 1ft x 1.5inch 7nos 

 
Contract Reference Number: ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/98 
                                               ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/102 
                                               ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/103 
 
Contract Reference Date: 10/02/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 60 days 
 
Procurement Method: Quotation 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Address: Belief Technologies 

                 B/4,Lavanya co-op.Hsg.Soc Ltd 

                 Nahue village road,Mulund(W)-400080 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 113000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  113000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  113000/- 

                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                S.V.Khobragade 

                                                                                                      Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls      

                                         
 
 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 
Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] Purchased by ITI Thane Girls 
 

Name of Procuring Entity:  IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
Description of Contract: Procurement of following material 

Sr. No. 
Description of 

Equipment/Machinery 
QTY 

1 Teak wood 8ft x 1ft x 1.5inch 9 nos 

 
Contract Reference Number: ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/104 
                                               ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/105 
                                               ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/106 
 
Contract Reference Date: 12/02/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 60 days 
 
Procurement Method: Quotation 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Address: Belief Technologies 

                 B/4,Lavanya co-op.Hsg.Soc Ltd 

                 Nahue village road,Mulund(W)-400080 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 113400/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  113400/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  113400/- 

                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                S.V.Khobragade 

                                                                                                      Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls      

                                         
 
 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 
Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] Purchased by ITI Thane Girls 
 

Name of Procuring Entity:  IMC OF ITI THANE GIRLS 
Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
Description of Contract: Procurement of following material 

Sr. No. 
Description of 

Equipment/Machinery 
QTY 

1 Universal motor starter 1no 

2 Universal motor roter 1no 

 Dol starter 1HP 1no 

 
Contract Reference Number: ITIG/Thane/store/strive(M/E)/23-24/97 
 
Contract Reference Date: 08/02/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 60 days 
 
Procurement Method: Quotation 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Address: Suruchi Enterprises 

                Hiran (E/4),Lokgram Co-Op Hsg.Soc.Ltd, 

                Flat no 202,A-wing,2nd floor Kalyan (E)421306                         

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 21600/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  21600/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  21600/- 

 

                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                S.V.Khobragade 

                                                                                                      Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls      

                                         
 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in

